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5 KM. WINNERS

DELISHA GOSHAR
NIDHI RAMBHIA
STUTI GALA

10 to 14 yrs Female

00:31:16
00:32:16
00:34:39

3243
3209
N1

DHRUV SAVLA
VEER GALA
BHAVYA GALA

10 to 14 yrs Male
10 to 14 yrs Male
10 1o 14 yrs Male

HEENAL SANGOI
SHWETA HARIA
DEEPIKA CHHEDA

15 to 29 yrs Female
15 to 29 yrs Female
15 to 29 yrs Female

00:249:41
00:30:21
00:33:06

3498
3905
3433

ARNAV GOGRI
ANSH SAVLA
NEMMY GADA

15 1o 29 yrs Male
15 1o 29 yrs Male
15 1o 29 yrs Male

NEETA GODSAR
DHARA DHAROD
DEEPA GOSAR

30 fo 44 yrs Female
30 fo 44 yrs Female
30 to 44 yrs Female

00:34:07
00:34:52
00:36:08

4052
4439
4006

DEEPAK GADA
BHAVIN GALA
BHARAT SHAH

30 to 44 yrs Male
30 to 44 yrs Male
J0 1o 44 yrs Male

DIVYA SAVLA
CHAYYA GALIYA
URMILA SHAH

45 to 59 yrs Female
45 to 59 yrs Female
45 to 59 yrs Female

00:37:59
00:38:18
00:38:49

5082
5093
5imn

MANISH GOSAR
ARVIND SATRA
MAYUR GADA

45 1o 59 yrs Male
45 to 59 yrs Male
45 1o 59 yrs Male
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KASTURBEN SANGOI
PRAMILA BHARANI
RASILA DEDHIA

60 yrs & Above Female
G0 yrs & Above Female
60 yrs & Above Female

00:43:46
00:46:21
00:46:51

3600
3500
9925

RAMESH DEDHIA
KALYANJI VISARIA
RITIN BHARANI

60 yrs & Above Male
60 yrs & Above Male
60 yrs & Above Male

10

KM.

INNERS

BIJAL CHHEDA
NISHI DEDHIA
AARUSHI DEDHIA

15 lo 29 yrs Female

00:53:14
01:03:17
01:03:40

7384
7015
1077

DHEER NISAR
ANKUSH GALA
MEGH SHAH

15 to 29 yrs Male
15 to 29 yrs Male
15 to 29 yrs Male

MITTAL GALA
VASANTI GADA
ANJALI DHAROD

30 to 44 yrs Female
30 to 44 yrs Female
30 to 44 yrs Female

00:56:44
00:59:13
01:02:11

1577
1532
78M

PIYUSH VIRA
TEJAS SAVLA
KRUNAL VISARIA

30 to 44 yrs Male
30 to 44 yrs Male
30 to 44 yrs Male

BEENA CHHEDA
JAYSHREE SAVLA
PRAGNA VISARIYA

45 to 59 yrs Female
45 o 59 yrs Female
45 lo 59 yrs Female

01:05:45
01:09:49
01103

8050
8070
8059

DEVENDRA GADA
JAVERCHAND NAGDA
NITIN CHHADVA

45 to 59 yrs Male
45 1o 59 yrs Male
45 1o 59 yrs Male
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SARLA GOSAR
MEENA PASAD
VARSHA RAMBHIA

60 yrs & Above Female
60 yrs & Above Female
B0 yrs & Above Female

01:27:03
01:44:26
071:50:26

8310
8316
8317

BHAVIK GALA
VASANT VORA
KAMAL DHAROD

60 yrs & Above Male
60 yrs & Above Male
60 yrs & Above Male

21
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a002

HIRAL CHARLA

18 to 29 yrs Female

03:05:50

9110
9108
9m

SHEETAL KARIA
KOMAL SHAH
SAPNA GALA

30 to 44 yrs Female

01:51:19
02:07:54
02:15:08

9551
9522
9515

SMIT SANGDI
ANUJ SAVLA
DARSHAN FURIA

18 to 29 yrs Male
18 to 29 yrs Male
18 to 29 yrs Male

01:47:26
01:54:22
01:57:53

920
9200
9202

JIGNA KENIA
KAMLA GOSAR
RAKSHA VISARIYA

45 o 59 yrs Female
45 to 59 yrs Female
45 to 59 yrs Female

02:32:33
02:34:42
02:46:543

9631
9668
9601

VISHAL GADA
ANKUR SHAH
BHAVIN SHAH

30 1o 44 yrs Male
30 to 44 yrs Male
30 to 44 yrs Male

01:41:09
01:47:30
01:49:10

DREAM RUN (INDIVIDUAL

15t Price - Kiyana Chintan Dedhia - Kandagra
2nd Price - Mihaan Bhavin Shah - Mundra
Jrd Price - Dhiya Monik Gangar - Chunadi

151 Prize.... Mazgaon Mitra Mandal

Znd Prize....Bhinsra Sporis Club
3rd Prize.... KVO.B2 B
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9725
9702
9719

SHIVJI GALA
BHARAT GOSAR
BHARAT CHHEDA

45 to 59 yrs Male
45 to 59 yrs Male
45 to 59 yrs Male

01:55:15
01:56:36
02:00:46

9804
9802
9801

SHANTILAL GOSAR
RAMNIK BAHUA
NARESH MOTTA

60 yrs & Above Male
60 yrs & Above Male
60 yrs & Above Male

02:16:29
02:22:15
02:29:45
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SOME OF THE RENOWNED CUSTOMERS OF RAJA & RAJA WATERPROOFING PVT. LTD.
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SOME OF THE RENOWNED CUSTOMERS OF RAJA & RAJA WATERPHGDFING PVT. LTD.
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PLAN YOUR SUMMER VACATION... LEARN WITH FUN
»10 DAYS CRASH COURSE FOR GRAMMAR,/ W.S. & BASIC MATHS

.‘E For Std. 5th, 6th (Appeared) | For Std. 7th, 8th (Appeared) ?

English Grammar & Writing Skill | English Grammar & Writing Skill
Marathi Grammar & Writing Skill | Marathi Grammar & Writing Skill
Hindi Grammar & Writing Skill Hindi Grammar & Writing Skill

Basic Maths Sanskrit Grammar & Writing Skill |

G Fees Rs. 125/- per Subject Rs. 150/- per Subject
#Cnmhu Dﬁgr| Rs.400/- for all 4 subjects Rs.500/- for all 4 subjects
Course Date : 16th April, 2020 to 27th April, 2020 ® Timing : §.00 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Registration on ‘First come, First serve’ basis... Hurry up.... Only limited seats...

Admissions for Std.8th,9th,10th,12th(Com.) are in full swing... Only few seats left for Std. 10th & 12th(Com.) -
Education Committee : Principal - Mr. Revant Haria - 9833147702 ® Convenor - Mrs. Bharti Dedhia - 9323646688 §

[@. Hietg 3ol : sl 1205 @aslie snela (suian) o sil Alia guie 22l (sis12121) §

am‘mﬂ wig sl asle- easll A2l suen (FH21) asss Ao AueHe, Gaasz wdl, siltadl (vee)
BlM: TLEISCE, CLI0EREOEE , CEIA0S10EL0 SIAlAYAL HMY : "R .00 4l 13.00, ¥ w.oo 4l 2.00 (zlEaF : HF « ol ﬁ} '

=i T =4 - Ly -q_{ w’
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Subject
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« DESFORE LEINLINE -

SHIRTS

e =

Association of chartered certified

Accountants (ACCA)

o
UK based certification can be
started with your Junior College

— FYJC [ 11th siy2i 208 213 521 2521,

TRDUSERS

1812 1518e2Hell dHIGid MIAH
— 920 £201¥i MiedudI MId
— 200 9y 9oll UKell 24516ed]21 ¢ilS] g1 Certification
— eilRd A18 e[, yéldes, 3as!, Msd e,
UK *REIR sl
— ACCA 2118 a3 dAad] sl ‘Oxford Brookfield
University’ ofl dual sl=2/l

SHERWANIS

[Ueiis s, Bsl
(SH(2121)

+91 9029272700
- — ol sidwell 213 s?lal Ayl Yol Udi Ydi

_ Aadl sdleid UIEs visIBe2e2d] 2481432
- Y |deal for First year Degree College Students also

(CLD-25518)

Follow Us On
@ [sansandcoo

(CLD-26083)

Shopno 3,
Chheda Arcoda, 5.V Rood,
Mext to Khira Nagor,
Santocruz [West),
Mumbal - 400054,

mgygss Ao : 21° Feb.

oiidladl : aa q1d), g1251u : u q19)
FPA Ta2id »1s1 : 8080809466

= AQNDAYS CLOSED —=——1
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CAREER SEMINAR & MEET THE PROFESSIONALS

THE

0 Saturday, 4t April | Sunday, 5w April | Saturday, 11th April

Venue : Shri KVO Sthanakwasi Jain Mahajanwadi,
70/80, Dr. Ambedkar Road, Opp. Voltas, Chinchpokli (East). Mumbai- 400 012.

For more details keep reading upcoming patrika...

A4 aidlila [Qeidl...
Vel eAIRA Sl dInSla i VigAd ¥3¥ duId Vi
AARARA AVA il SRIsHe Glias) 2018 Yid ver ¥3¥l aer 4.
This is the time to choose your Education for the next 5-6 years
which will decide your Career for the next 25-30 years

Science Designing Commerce Arts/ Humanities

Medicine Architecture CA Psychology
S Sociology

Engineering Fashion Designing Management Languages
Pure Science Interior Designing Law Education
Home Science etc. Fine Arts etc. B.Com, BAF, BB, etc. Economics etc.

» Find your natural ability » Take the Aptitude Test

» Find your real interest e Find the correct course

» Find out your personality e Be successful in your life
Register your Name by paying online Rs. 500 (for KVO'S) & Rs 1000 (for Non KVO'S) on

www.kanyakelavani.org

or any of the 3 centers mentioned below.
(CLB-215419)

[ Shri KVO Sthanakwasi Jain Mahajan sanchalit Shri KVD Seva Samaj sheth Dhanji Devshi KV0D Kelavani Fund ]

Malushri Manibai Shivji Devji Kanya Kelavani Fund Chinchbunder Mappoo Hall, Matunga (CR).
Chinchpokli : 9930191350 23773032, 23714674 9167770631, 2417 3765
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Email : janta1965@hotmail.com / dhavalchheda@hotmail.com
Mob.: 9920293494 / 9820293494, Tel.: 26715999
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Web: www. kewaltradingco.in = Email: info@kewaltradingeco.in
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Industrial Visit Vol - 3.0

uid] 2@ 8.

cl.€-9 HI2d oo
25diR, Ulc1dlR

241 M21HHi dsigd 2414 AS0 GeNoneil
Manufacturing Facility d¥ o Strategy,
5134 s2diel Processes, Rittlidla
ucial g 219 well As) ©).

Key highlights - Visits to leading industries,
including suppliers of Parle, etc :

1. MAN foods PVT Ltd

2. Ace Packaging

3. Amar Fackaglng & few

4. Vinay Electricals ssssmeni =
5. Host of other fun and learning actlwtles

AVADH UTOPIA - 5 star facility
Hi 2&dIil 2191ds (Triple Sharing Basis)
Al-ctid), ¥HdIc], 0il-rilover 2013

Charges Non Refundable
Members - 5200/-, Non Members - 7200/
ud2l a¢ ad2il Guzen Hi2

55c 5u3| Yol H1E ¥
: ofle : gédl d uédl (Limited Seats)

[a.K-Family s3]
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e AllNew e

Wedding Collszetion

’ - - It is the season of love, laughter and celebration! %2 '
| Be it the bride, bridesmaids, friends or family, there is
something exclusive for everyone at Pooja.
Check out our exclusive wedding collection today!

UPOOJPE

Beautifully Yours

FASHION JEWELLERY & ACCESSORIES

SINCE 1929

POOJA CENTERS
Bandra | Dadar | CST | Mulund (West) | Borivali (West) | Lokhandwala (Andheri) | Vashi | Ghatkopar | Mira Road | Churchgate

Forgueries call +%1 Y9873 Y2024
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ummer Camps 202
BylRavinelTrek

Wiidlife Jungle Trail
Pench-Bandhavgarh-Kanha

Departure Dates: 25 May, 2020
Mother + Child (Child Age : Between 5 - 15 Yrs.)
Trip Charges: INR 35000 per person

Tour Charges Include: To & fro Air Fare (Mumbai — Nagpur -
Mumbai) Accommodation with 3 Sharing per room in 4****
Luxury resorts, 5 Jungle Safari with 6 person per Gypsy, All
Transfers by A/C wvehicle, All Meals (Breakfast + Jungle
Snacks + Lunch + Dinner) Enroute jourmey Snacks with
Fruits, Daily 02 Package Water Bottle, Travel Insurance, GST.

Each Group Size: 18 Persons only

Cold Dessert Trail
Ladakh Journey - 9 Days

Leh — Sham Valley — Kargil, Drass — Batalik, Dha
Nubra Valley - Pangong Lake - Hanle - Leh.
Tour Cost: INR 75000 per Adult.

Fixed Dated Departures: 16 May / 23 May / 6 June [/
27 June [ 11 July / 1 August/ 12 Sept. 2020

Tour Charges Include : To & fro Air Fare (Mumbai — Leh -
Mumbai) Accommodation with Luxury Hotels /| Camps with
twin Sharing, All Meals, Daily 02 Package Water Bottle,
Complete journey by Non A/C Innova with 4 Person per
vehicle, Camel Ride, Inner Line Permits, Ladakh Entry Fees,

Travel Insurance & GST

. Grcup Discount will be considered with minimum size of
group of 6 Personineach group / each date departure.,

s Each Departure will be accompanied by our own
professional, efficient & committed team member for
complete journey.

+ Each activity will be conducted by professional team only.

s AllPackages are all inclusive, no hidden charges.

(CLD-26126)
y

2 qg Ailadl w12 21us 0
SHAR SHAUE didd : SIsiA/ ol]ilqc-ll

Ravine Trek x»\v:
Ganjawala Bldg;
Adventure & Leisure Tour Co. S.V.P.Road,
Approved by Ministry of Tourism  Borivali (West),
Gowt. of India Mumbai-400092.

Cell

E-mail : sales@ravinetrek.com | Website : www.ravinetrek.com

: 9967009904 0 9322647575 1 758801 757%
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W NAGDA'S CHAMPION'S
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Woman of the Match : Charmi Mahesh Pasad Best Batsman
Man of the Match : Jigar Kishore Gala Best Bowler
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: Hemant Manilal Nagda
: Kushal Rajesh Nagda
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